
Snacks
Fruit

Popcorn

$2.20

$1.50

Frozen

Apple slinky
Assorted biscuits

Frozen mango cups

Apple, orange, banana, GF

$2.20
$1.20
$1.60

Watermelon, pineapple, orange, GF

$2.20
$2.00
$1.00

$0.50

Crackers & cheese
Homemade muffin 
Energy ball

Original or Salty sweet, GF

Date & apricot GF,DF 

Yoghurt tub 
Garden snack 
Boiled egg $2.00

$2.00
$2.50

Carrot, tomato, cucumber, GF

Vanilla or berry, GF

Vegemite or Honey

Ham & cheese 

Ham, cheese & pineapple 
Ham & salad

GF 
GF 

GFO

GF 
GFO 

GF 

Vegie Frittata $6.00Vegetarian 

Icy poles GF 

Birthday 

Hot Food

Breakfast

CSS TUCKSHOP MENU 2025

Sandwiches & Wraps

Salad Bowls
Cheesies

Corn on the cob 

Plain pasta

Lasagna 

Jaffle 

Fruit
Cold Milo Add protein

$0.70

$1.50

$6.50

$3.50

$6.50

$5.50

$1.50
$2.00

$6.50

$2.00

Plain, tomato, Vegemite 

Apple, orange, banana, GF 

Mixed fruit, yoghurt and custard

Chicken, tuna, ham, cheese, egg, falafel 

THE BEST WAY TO ORDER IS VIA THE QKR! APP, PAPERBAGS ARE STILL AVAILABLE OVER THE COUNTER. 
 ORDERS NEED TO BE PLACED BY 8:45AM. AFTER THIS TIME LIMITED ITEMS WILL BE AVAILABLE.  

FORGOTTEN LUNCH POLICY: A VEGEMITE SANDWICH AND AN  APPLE WILL BE SUPPLIED AT PARENT’S EXPENSE.

OPEN 8:15AM TILL 11:30AM [MON-FRI] AND 1:30-1:40PM [MON-THURS] 

PHONE: 40550106

Homemade Ice Blocks $1.00

Garlic bread $1.50
Plain rice $3.50

Spaghetti bolognese $6.50
Lentil bolognese  $6.00

Nachos $5.00

Salad base 
Mixed leaves, sprouts, carrot, tomato,
cucumber 

Extras Beetroot, or pineapple $0.70
Dressing
Mayo, french, italian, balsamic, vegan aioli 

FREE

Half Full

$6.50
$6.50$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$6.00
$6.50$5.50

$5.50 $6.50

$5.00

Ham, Chicken or Cheese 

Ham, cheese & tomato 

Chicken & cheese
Chicken, lettuce & mayo 
Chicken, cheese & pineapple
Chicken & salad
Egg & lettuce 
Salad Lettuce, carrot, cucumber, tomato

Tuna 
Tuna & salad

Add 50c for toasting
Add 50c for sauce, tomato, BBQ,
mayo, sweet chilli, vegan aioli 

Sandwich

$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.00
$5.50
$5.50
$5.00 $6.00$5.00

$4.50$4.50
$4.50 $4.50 $5.50
$5.50 $5.50 $6.50

$5.50
$6.50$5.50

$5.00 $6.00$5.00
$4.50 $5.00$4.50
$3.00 $4.00$3.50

$5.50

2 slices 

GF, V, vegan option +$1.50 

 Vegan, GFO 

GFO 

GFO 

Spaghetti or baked beans 

GF 

Add cheese $1.00, GFO 

GF 

Add $1.00 for GF pasta 

Add $1.00 for GF bread 

V= Vegetarian, GF= Gluten free
GFO= Gluten free option available
DF= Dairy free

Chocolate cake 
Vanilla cake 

$20.00

$20.00
$20.00

2 days notice needed. Each cake is
cut in to 28 pieces. Delivered to
classroom at 2nd lunch. 

Specials
Check out the
whiteboard at the
tuckshop for the term
specials.

VOLUNTEERS ARE ALWAYS WELCOME, PLEASE POP IN AND SEE THE TUCKSHOP TEAM FOR MORE DETAILS!
WE CAN CATER FOR ALLERGIES AND INTOLERANCES, PLEASE COME AND SPEAK TO THE TUCKSHOP TEAM. 

Prices are subject to change at anytime. 

Drinks

Water 
Plain milk 
Chocolate milk
Strawberry milk 
Popper 

$2.00
$2.00
$3.50
$3.50
$3.00

Fruit smoothie $3.50

Apple, Tropical

Carrot sticks $1.50

Vegetable Fried Rice $6.00

Chicken Caesar Wrap $6.50

LATE PHONE ORDERS MUST BE PAID VIA QKR!  BEFORE THEY WILL 
BE PREPARED 


