## **CSS TUCKSHOP MENU 2025**

PHONE: 40550106

OPEN 8:15AM TILL 11:30AM [MON-FRI] AND 1:30-1:40PM [MON-THURS]

THE BEST WAY TO ORDER IS VIA THE QKR! APP, PAPERBAGS ARE STILL AVAILABLE OVER THE COUNTER.
ORDERS NEED TO BE PLACED BY 8:45AM. AFTER THIS TIME LIMITED ITEMS WILL BE AVAILABLE.

FORGOTTEN LUNCH POLICY: A VEGEMITE SANDWICH AND AN APPLE WILL BE SUPPLIED AT PARENT'S EXPENSE.

LATE PHONE ORDERS MUST BE PAID VIA QKR! BEFORE THEY WILL

BE PREPARED

#### **Breakfast**

Cheesies Plain, tomato, Vegemite	\$0.70 \$1.50
Fruit Apple, orange, banana, GF Cold Milo	\$2.00
Homemade Ice Blocks Mixed fruit, yoghurt and custard	\$1.00

## **Salad Bowls**

Salad base	\$6.50
Mixed leaves, sprouts, carrot, tomato,	
cucumber Add protein Chicken, tuna, ham, cheese, egg, falafel	\$2.00
Extras Beetroot, or pineapple	\$0.70
Dressing	FREE
Mayo, french, italian, balsamic, vegan aic	oli

## **Specials**

Check out the whiteboard at the tuckshop for the term specials.

#### Snacks

Fruit Apple, orange, banana, GF	\$1.60
Frozen Watermelon, pineapple, orange, GF	\$1.20
Frozen mango cups GF	\$2.20
Apple slinky GF	\$2.20
Assorted biscuits GFO	\$0.50
Popcorn Original or Salty sweet, GF	\$1.50
Crackers & cheese GF	\$2.20
Homemade muffin GFO	\$2.00
Energy ball Date & apricot GF,DF	\$1.00
Boiled egg GF	\$2.00
Garden snack Carrot, tomato, cucumber, GF	\$2.00
Yoghurt tub Vanilla or berry, GF	\$2.50
Carrot sticks	\$1.50

# Sandwiches & Wraps

	Sandwich	Half	Full
Vegemite or Honey	\$3.50	\$3.00	\$4.00
Ham, Chicken or Cheese	\$4.50	\$4.50	\$5.00
Ham & cheese	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$6.00
Ham, cheese & tomato	\$5.50	\$5.50	\$6.50
Ham, cheese & pineapple	\$5.50	\$5.50	\$6.50
Ham & salad	\$5.50	\$5.50	\$6.50
Chicken & cheese	\$5.50	\$5.50	\$6.50
Chicken, lettuce & mayo	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$6.00
Chicken, cheese & pineapp	le \$5.50	\$5.50	\$6.50
Chicken & salad	\$5.50	\$5.50	\$6.50
Egg & lettuce	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$6.00
Salad Lettuce, carrot, cucumber, tomat	o \$4.50	\$4.50	\$5.50
Tuna	\$4.50	\$4.50	-
Tuna & salad	\$5.50	\$5.50	\$6.50
Chicken Caesar Wrap			\$6.50
Add 50c for toasting Add 50c for sauce, tomato, BBQ mayo, sweet chilli, vegan aioli Add \$1.00 for GF bread	,		

#### **Hot Food**

Corn on the cob GF Garlic bread 2 slices	\$1.50 \$1.50
Plain rice GF	\$3.50
Plain pasta Add cheese \$1.00, GFO	\$3.50
Vegetable Fried Rice	\$6.00
Spaghetti bolognese GFO	\$6.50
Lentil bolognese Vegan, GFO	\$6.00
Lasagna GFO	\$6.50
Nachos GF, V, vegan option +\$1.50	\$5.00
Vegie Frittata Vegetarian	\$6.00
Jaffle Spaghetti or baked beans	\$5.50
Add \$1.00 for GF pasta	
V= Vegetarian, GF= Gluten free GFO= Gluten free option available DF= Dairy free	

## **Birthday**

Chocolate cake	\$20.00	
Vanilla cake	\$20.00	
Icy poles GF	\$20.00	
2 days notice needed	l. Each cake is	
cut in to 28 pieces. Delivered to		
classroom at 2nd lun	ch.	

## Drinks

Fruit smoothie Water Plain milk	\$3.50 \$2.00 \$2.00
Chocolate milk	\$3.50
Strawberry milk	\$3.50
Popper Apple, Tropical	\$3.00